Bus

Trolleybus 35 Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 05:02-21:06

Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:02-21:06
Wednesday 05:02-21:06
Thursday 05:02-21:06
Friday 05:02-21:06
Saturday 05:09-22:30
Sunday 05:09-22:30
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min
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Direction

TponnenbycHbii napk — [ C CnaBuHCKOro

17 stops

Open route schedule

TponnenbycHbIV napk

MpodhTexkonneax

3aBog UrpucTbIX BUH

Pagnanbhas

3anopoxckas nnowanb

CrtonetoBa

MenpeneeBa

BoTtaHnyeckas

Akapgemunyeckast

[Jom neyatn

KanuHuHa

Kenobliwwko

HatypanucTos

Bonrorpagckas

Bonbwasa CnenHsa

CeBacTononbCckuin napk

[C CnaBuHckoro

Route schedule
TponnenbycHbii napk — O C CnaBuHCKoro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: TponnerbycHblin napk
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

05:24-16:01

05:24-16:01

05:24-16:01

05:24-16:01

05:24-16:01

05:35-06:36

05:35-06:36


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-35-1490006564-2920764394

Direction

[C CnaBuHckoro — lNpodtexkonnemk

17 stops

Open route schedule

[C CnaBuHckoro

CeBacTonosnbCKuii napk

Bonblwasa CnenHsa

Bonrorpagckas

Hartypanuctos

[Jom kuHo

KanuHuHa

[Jom nevatn

Akapgemunyeckast

BoTtaHnyeckas

MenpeneeBa

CtonetoBa

3anopoxckas nnowagb

Papgnanbhas

3aBof UrpucTbiX BUH

Kpyrnas nnowagb

MpodTexkonnemx

Route schedule
[C CnaBuHckoro — lNpodtexkonnemx

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: [1JC CnaBuHckoro
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

+1
08:52-00:44
+1
08:52-00:44
+1
08:52-00:44
+1
08:52-00:44
+1
08:52-00:44
+1
23:54-00:20

+1
23:54-00:20


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-35-1490006564-2920764394

Direction

[C CepebpsiHka — NMpodTexkonnemx

15 stops

Open route schedule

OC CepebpsHka

CepebpsHka-3

CBucnoyb

AxyboBa

MonuknuHmnka Ne18

CepebpsHka-6

[opoBLa

BacHeuoBa

Kopuukoro

CT.M.napTVIElaHCKaFI

Honrobpoackas

Baynwacosa

Kpyrnas nnowagp

Kpyrnas nnowagb

MpodTexkonnemx

Route schedule

[C CepebpsiHka — NMpodTexkonneox

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 1C CepebpsiHka
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

+1
09:20-00:32
+1
09:20-00:32
+1
09:20-00:32
+1
09:20-00:32
+1
09:20-00:32
+1
20:57-00:22

+1
20:57-00:22


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-35-1490006564-2920764394

Direction
[C CnaeuHckoro — [1C CepebpsiHka

30 stops

Open route schedule

[C CnaBuHckoro

CeBacTonosnbCKuii napk

Bonblwasa CnenHsa

Bonrorpagckas

Hartypanuctos

[Jom kuHo

KanuHuHa

[Jom nevatn

Akapgemunyeckast

BoTtaHnyeckas

MenpeneeBa

CtonetoBa

3anopoxckas nnowagb

Papgnanbhas

3aBof UrpucTbiX BUH

Kpyrnas nonowaab

Baynwacosa

Honrobpoackas

Mapk 50 net OkTs6ps

ct.m.[NapTusaHckas

HapogHas

BacHeuoBa

[opoBua

CepebpsHka-6

yHuBepcam CepebpsiHka

Route schedule
[C CnaeuHckoro — [1C CepebpsiHka

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: [1JC CnaBuHckoro
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

05:52-23:37

05:52-23:37

05:52-23:37

05:52-23:37

05:52-23:37

06:06-23:21

06:06-23:21


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-35-1490006564-2920764394

MonuknuHmnka Ne18

AxyboBa

CBucnoyb

CepebpsHka-3

OC CepebpsHka



Direction
[C CepebpsiHka — [1C CnaBUHCKOro

28 stops

Open route schedule

OC CepebpsHka

CepebpsHka-3

CBucnoyb

AxyboBa

MonuknuHmnka Ne18

CepebpsHka-6

[opoBLa

BacHeuoBa

Kopuukoro

CT.M.rlapTVIElaHCKaFI

Honrobpoackas

Baynwacosa

Kpyrnas nnowagp

3aBog UrpucThbIX BUH

PagnanbHas

3anopoxckas nnowanb

CTtoneToBa

MenpeneeBa

BoTtaHnyeckas

Akagemunyeckas

[om nevatun

KanunHuHa

Kenbiwko

HatypanuncTos

Bonrorpagckas

Route schedule
[C CepebpsiHka — [1C CnaBuHCKOro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 1C CepebpsiHka
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

05:30-23:45

05:30-23:45

05:30-23:45

05:30-23:45

05:30-23:45

05:39-23:24

05:39-23:24


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-35-1490006564-2920764394

Bonblwasa CnenHsa
CeBacTtononbckuin napk

[C CnaBuHckoro

35 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Minsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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